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Country Title & Name Position E-mail Phone Fax

1 ARGENTINA Lic. Francisco Casavelos Field Auditor relacionesinstitucionales@agn.gov.ar 00 54 11 4124 3926 00 54 11 4124 3838

Dr Maria Laura Gofman Field Auditor relacionesinstitucionales@agn.gov.ar 00 54 11 4124 3926 00 54 11 4124 3838

Lic. Tamara Goldberger Field Auditor relacionesinstitucionales@agn.gov.ar 00 54 11 4124 3926 00 54 11 4124 3838

Lic. Valeria Perez Team Leader relacionesinstitucionales@agn.gov.ar 00 54 11 4124 3926 00 54 11 4124 3838

Dr Cecilia Rodriguez Supervisor relacionesinstitucionales@agn.gov.ar 00 54 11 4124 3926 00 54 11 4124 3838

2 BOTSWANA Mrs Botho Entaile Chief Auditor bentaile@gov.bw 00 26771861446 00 2673188145

3 BRAZIL Mr Rafael Torres Secretary of External Control rafaellt@tcu.gov.br 00 55 61 3316 5423 00 55 61 3316 7522

Mrs Elisângela Papst Auditor elisangelap@tcu.gov.br 00 55 61 3316 5003 00 55 61 3316 7522

4 CHILE Mr Pedro Berríos Osorio  Head of the Department of Health, Agriculture and Environment pberrioso@contraloria.cl 00 56 2 870 1405 00 56 2 688 1435

5 ECUADOR Ing. Paúl Noboa León Director of Environmental Audit coordinacion@contraloria.gob.ec 00 593 2 3987340 00 593 2 3987127

6 ESTONIA Ms Airi Andresson Audit Manager airi.andresson@riigikontroll.ee 00 372 640 0752 00 372 640 0101

7 ETHIOPIA Mr Assefa Desta Federal Deputy Auditor General ofag@ethionet.et 00 251 11 1 561841 00 251 11 1 555009

Mr Teyib Ali Mohammed Performance Audit Director teyibali@yahoo.com 00 251 91 1 684367 00 251 11 1 565043

8 FIJI Mr Atunaisa Nadakuitavuki Deputy Auditor General ANadakuitavuki@auditorgeneral.gov.fj 00 679 3309032 00 679 3303812

9 FINLAND Dr Vivi Niemenmaa Principal Performance Auditor vivi.niemenmaa@vtv.fi 00 358 40 731 8299 00 358 9 432 5820

10 INDIA Ms Nameeta Prasad Director nameeta.prasad@gmail.com, prasadN@cag.gov.in 00 9868184426

11 INDONESIA Mr Arief Senjaya Audit Director arief.senjaya@bpk.go.id 00 62 21 2554 9000 00 62 21 5799 2501

Ms Esther Indriaty Simanjuntak Head of Training Module esther.indriaty@bpk.go.id 00 62 21 79190864 00 62 21 5799 2501

Mr Krisnanto Adi Nugroho Head of Audit Section k.nugroho@bpk.go.id 00 62 21 2554 9000 00 62 21 5799 2501

12 INTERPOL (Argentina) Mr Oscar Rafael Pereira Aguilar Regional Specialized Officer o.pereira@interpol.int 00 5411 4808 8421 00 5411 4808 8400

13 KENYA Ms Nancy J. K. Gathungu Deputy Director of Audit ngathungu@kenao.go.ke 00 254 722793650 00 254 20311482

Mrs Mercy M. Muasya Assistant Director of Audit muasyamercy@yahoo.com 00 254 735744369 00 254 20311482

14 MALAYSIA Dato' Mustafa Bin Hj. Saman Deputy Auditor General mus@audit.gov.my 00 603 88889704 00 603 88889705

Ms Fadzilah Binti Hj. Mohammad Deputy Director fazee@audit.gov.my 00 603 88899579 00 603 88883084

15 MALDIVES Mr Niyaz Ibrahim Auditor General niyaz@audit.gov.mv 00 960 3348301 00 960 3316430

16 MOZAMBIQUE Mr Januario Guibunda Judge ta@tvcabo.co.mz 00 25821490374 00 25821493645

Mr Ivan Estajo Senior Auditor ta@tvcabo.co.mz 00 25821490374 00 25821493645

17 NAMIBIA Mr Goms Menette Deputy Auditor General gmenette@oag.gov.na 00 264 61 2858208 00 264 61 224301

Mr Jeftha K. Kauaria Deputy Director jkauaria@oag.gov.na 00 264 61 2858208 00 264 61 224301

18 NORWAY Mr Helge Strand Osttveiten Director General helge-strand.osttveiten@riksrevisjonen.no 00 4722241460 00 4722241001

19 SURINAME Mrs Charmain Felter President rekenkamer@sr.net 00 597 475585 00 597 425177

Mr Lesley Blokland Board Member rekenkamer@sr.net 00 597 475585 00 597 425177

20 SWAZILAND Ms Phestecia Themba Nxumalo Acting Auditor General nxumalo_themba@yahoo.com 00 26876063012 00 2684042839

Mr Fumene Mkhonta Senior Auditor fumeneonline@yahoo.co.uk 00 26876121937 00 2684042839

21 ZAMBIA Mr Aggrey Mukalasha Deputy Director aggreyjunior@yahoo.co.uk 00 260 211 252 753 00 269 211 250 349

Mr Smart Ng'Uni Principal Auditor smartnguni@yahoo.com 00 260 211 252 753 00 269 211 250 349

Mrs Magaisa Phiri Sakala Principal Auditor magaisap@yahoo.co.uk 00 260 211 252 753 00 269 211 250 349

Ms Nelly Nsefu Senior Auditor nsefu_nelly@yahoo.com 00 260 211 252 753 00 269 211 250 349

22 ZIMBABWE Mrs Nyasha Magadza Deputy Auditor General magadza@auditgen.gov.zw 00 263 4 739 951 00 263 4 706020

23 TANZANIA Ms Fatma Mohamedi Saidi Controller and Auditor General of Zanzibar fmsaid06@yahoo.com 00 255222115157

Mr Robert Cheyo Principal Auditor rwcheyo@yahoo.com , rcheyo@nao.go.tz 00 255222115157

Mr Juma Shaaban Juma Principal Auditor (Zanzibar) jumashaaban.audit@cagz.tz 00 255222115157

Mr Michael Malabeja Environmental Engineer michaelmalabeja@yahoo.co.uk, mmalabeja@nao.go.tz 00 255222115157

24 UGANDA Mr Poul Maxwell Ogentho Senior Principal Auditor ogentho127@yahoo.com; maxwell.ogentho@oag.go.ug 00 256 775 162 96

25 UNITED KINGDOM Ms Jill Goldsmith Director jill.goldsmith@nao.gsi.gov.uk 00 442077987120

26 UNITED STATES Mr Steven Elstein Assistant Director elsteins@gao.gov 00 1 202 512 6515

27 UKRAINE Mrs Mariya Shulezhko Director of Audit Department rp25@ac-rada.gov.ua 00 38 044 234 20 30

Mr Artur Kryts International Relations Officer rp25@ac-rada.gov.ua 00 38 044 234 20 30

28 URUGUAY Mr Rafael Quintas Subdirector rquintas@tcr.gub.uy 00 598 2915 0995 00 598 29158136

29 VIETNAM Mr Phuong Nguyen Anh Auditor anhphuongktnn@yahoo.com 00 84 903 293 494 00 84 4 628 22 159

Organizers

INTOSAI WGEA: Mr Tõnis Saar Secretary General tonis.saar@riigikontroll.ee 00 372 640 0765 00 372 640 0101

Ms Tuuli Rasso Senior Advisor tuuli.rasso@riigikontroll.ee 00 372 640 0746 00 372 640 0101

Ms Kaire Kesküla Senior Advisor kaire.keskula@riigikontroll.ee 00 372 640 0115 00 372 640 0101

AGN: Mr Martin Arisnabarreta Head of International Relations Department arisnabarreta@agn.gov.ar 00 5411 4124 3775

mailto:gmenette@oag.gov.na

